FEE STRUCTURE
For the session - 2023-24

Class — 1

| Installment II Installment

Tuition Fee Rs.82500/- Rs.82500/-

Bus Fee Rs.10000/- Rs.10000/-

Rs.92500/- Rs.92500/-

Note:
1. The fee must be paid in two installments as mentioned above.

I installment of the fee to be paid before 10/04/2023 & II installment of the fee to be paid
before 10/10/2023.

Fee can be deposited in cash or via cheque/NEFT/RTGS.

Please write the name and class of the student on the back side of the cheque.

Bank details:
o Beneficiary Name: The Emerald Heights International School
e - Bank and Branch: Kotak Mahindra Bank, M.G. Road, Indore 452001
e Account No.: 07510020000391
o [FSC: KKBK0000751
e Account Type: Savings
After NEFT/RTGS, kindly provide the following details via SMS at 62620-45303 and also

email us at accounts@emeraldheights.edu.in-
Student’s Name and Class

I'ee Amount
Date of Fee Transfer
UTR No.

Late fee of Rs. 15/- per day will be charged after May 30™ for the first term and November

30" for the second term. :
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FEE STRUCTURE
For the session - 2023-24

Class — 11

[ Installment [T Installment

Tuition Fee Rs.82500/- Rs.82500/-

Bus Fee Rs.10000/- Rs.10000/-

Rs.92500/- Rs.92500/-

The fee must be paid in two installments as mentioned above.

| installment of the fee to be paid before 10/04/2023 & II installment of the fee to be paid
before 10/10/2023.

Fee can be deposited in cash or via cheque/NEFT/RTGS.
Please write the name and class of the student on the back side of the cheque.

Bank details:
o Beneficiary Name: The Emerald Heights International School
Bank and Branch: Kotak Mahindra Bank, M.G. Road, Indore 452001
Account No.: 07510020000391
[ESC: KKBK0000751
e Account Type: Savings
After NEFT/RTGS, kindly provide the following details via SMS at 62620-45303 and also
email us at fee@emeraldheights.edu.in-
Student’s Name and Class
IF'ee Amount
Date of Fee Transfer
UTR No.

Late fee of Rs. 15/- per day will be charged after May 30" for the first term and November

30" for the second term.

/) 1/

- PRINCIPAL ‘s
me anot\a\ vCh"o!rhe Prerald Heights Internatfonal Scheo!




FEE STRUCTURE
For the session - 2023-24

Class — 11

[ Installment II Installment

Tuition Fee Rs.82500/- Rs.82500/-

Bus Fee Rs.10000/- Rs.10000/-

Rs.92500/- Rs.92500/-

The fee must be paid in two installments as mentioned above.

I installment of the fee to be paid before 10/04/2023 & II installment of the fee to be paid
before 10/10/2023.

Fee can be deposited in cash or via cheque/NEFT/RTGS.
Please write the name and class of the student on the back side of the cheque.

Bank details:
e Beneficiary Name: The Emerald Heights International School
o - Bank and Branch: Kotak Mahindra Bank, M.G. Road, Indore 452001
e Account No.: 07510020000391
e [FSC: KKBK0000751
e Account Type: Savings
After NEFT/RTGS, kindly provide the following details via SMS at 62620-45303 and also
email us at fee@emeraldheights.edu.in-
Student’s Name and Class
FFee Amount
Date of Fee Transfer
UTR No.

Late fee of Rs. 15/- per day will be charged after May 30" for the first term and November
30™ for the second term.




FEE STRUCTURE
For the session - 2023-24
Class — 1V

| Installment Il Installment

Tuition Fee Rs.81000/- Rs.81000/-

Bus Fee Rs.10000/- Rs.10000/-

Rs.91000/- Rs.91000/-

The fee must be paid in two installments as mentioned above.

. Linstallment of the fee to be paid before 10/04/2023 & 11 installment of the fee to be paid
before 10/10/2023.

. Fee can be deposited in cash or via cheque/NEFT/RTGS.
. Please write the name and class of the student on the back side of the cheque.

. Bank details:
e Beneficiary Name: The Emerald Heights International School
¢ Bank and Branch: Kotak Mahindra Bank, M.G. Road, Indore 452001
e Account No.: 07510020000391
e IFSC: KKBK0000751
e Account Type: Savings
After NEFT/RTGS, kindly provide the following details via SMS at 62620-45303 and also
email us at fee@emeraldheights.edu.in-
Student’s Name and Class
Fee Amount
Date of Fee Transfer
UTR No.

. Late fee of Rs. 15/- per day will be charged after May 30™ for the first term and November

30" for the second term.

W kellic

M{‘L“giu uonﬂ‘ schoo! PM
W o

The Emerald Heights International School




FEE STRUCTURE
For the session - 2023-24
Class -V

I Installment IT Installment

Tuition Fee Rs.81000/- Rs.81000/-

Bus Fee Rs.10000/- Rs.10000/-

Rs.91000/- Rs.91000/-

. The fee must be paid in two installments as mentioned above.

. Linstallment of the fee to be paid before 10/04/2023 & II installment of the fee to be paid
before 10/10/2023.

. Fee can be deposited in cash or via cheque/NEFT/RTGS.
. Please write the name and class of the student on the back side of the cheque.

. Bank details:
e Beneficiary Name: The Emerald Heights International School
e Bank and Branch: Kotak Mahindra Bank, M.G. Road, Indore 452001
e Account No.: 07510020000391
e IFSC: KKBKO0000751
e  Account Type: Savings
After NEFT/RTGS, kindly provide the following details via SMS at 62620-45303 and also
email us at fee@emeraldheights.edu.in-
Student’s Name and Class
FFee Amount
Date of Fee Transfer
UTR No.

. Late fee of Rs. 15/- per day will be charged after May 30" for the first term and November
30" for the second term.
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FEE STRUCTURE
For the session - 2023-24

Class - VI

[ Installment II Installment

Tuition Fee Rs.81000/- Rs.81000/-

Bus Fee Rs.10000/- Rs.10000/-

Rs.91000/- Rs.91000/-

. The fee must be paid in two installments as mentioned above.

. Linstallment of the fee to be paid before 10/04/2023 & 11 installment of the fee to be paid
before 10/10/2023.

. Fee can be deposited in cash or via cheque/NEFT/RTGS.

. Please write the name and class of the student on the back side of the cheque.

. Bank details:
o Beneficiary Name: The Emerald Heights International School
e Bank and Branch: Kotak Mahindra Bank, M.G. Road, Indore 452001
e Account No.: 0751002000039
e JFSC: KKBKO0000751
o Account Type: Savings
After NEFT/RTGS, kindly provide the following details via SMS at 62620-45303 and
also email us at fee@emeraldheights.edu.in-
Student’s Name and Class
Fee Amount
Date of Fee Transfer
UTR No.

. Late fee of Rs. 15/- per day will be charged after May 30" for the first term and
November 30™ for the second term.
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FEE STRUCTURE
For the session - 2023-24

Class - V11

| Installment I1 Installment

Tuifion Fee Rs.81000/- Rs.81000/-

Bus Fee Rs.10000/- Rs.10000/-

Rs.91000/- Rs.91000/-

. The fee must be paid in two installments as mentioned above.

. L installment of the fee to be paid before 10/04/2023 & 1l installment of the fee to be paid
before 10/10/2023.

. Fee can be deposited in cash or via cheque/NEFT/RTGS.

. Please write the name and class of the student on the back side of the cheque.

. Bank details:
e Beneficiary Name: The Emerald Heights International School
e Bank and Branch: Kotak Mahindra Bank, M.G. Road, Indore 452001
e Account No.: 07510020000391
e IFSC: KKBK0000751
e Account Type: Savings
After NEET/RTGS, kindly provide the following details via SMS at 62620-45303 and
also email us at fee@emeraldheights.edu.in-
Student’s Name and Class
Fee Amount
Date of Fee Transfer
UTR No.

_ Late fee of Rs. 15/- per day will be charged after May 30" for the first term and
November 30™ for the second term.
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FEE STRUCTURE
For the session - 2023-24

Class - VIII

[ Installment Il Installment

Tuition Fee Rs.81000/- Rs.81000/-

Bus Fee Rs.10000/- Rs.10000/-

Rs.91000/- Rs.91000/-

. The fee must be paid in two installments as mentioned above.

. Linstallment of the fee to be paid before 10/04/2023 & II installment of the fee to be paid
before 10/10/2023. '

: Fe_e can be deposited in cash or via cheque/NEFT/RTGS.
. Please write the name and class of the student on the back side of the cheque.

. Bank details:
e Beneficiary Name: The Emerald Heights International School
e Bank and Branch: Kotak Mahindra Bank, M.G. Road, Indore 452001
e Account No.: 07510020000391
e [FSC: KKBKO0000751
e Account Type: Savings
After NEET/RTGS, kindly provide the following details via SMS at 62620-45303 and
also email us at fee@emeraldheights.edu.in-
Student’s Name and Class
Fee Amount
Date of Fee Transfer
UTR No.

. Late fee of Rs. 15/~ per day will be charged after May 30" for the first term and
November 30" for the second term.
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FEE STRUCTURE
For the session - 2023-24

Class - IX

I Installment II Installment

Tuition Fee Rs.81000/- Rs.81000/-

Bus Fee Rs.10000/- Rs.10000/-

Rs.91000/- Rs.91000/-

. The fee must be paid in two installments as mentioned above.

. T'installment of the fee to be paid before 10/04/2023 & 11 installment of the fee to be paid
before 10/10/2023.

. Fee can be deposited in cash or via cheque/NEFT/RTGS.
. “Please write the name and class of the student on the back side of the cheque.

. Bank details:
e Beneficiary Name: The Emerald Heights International School
e Bank and Branch: Kotak Mahindra Bank, M.G. Road, Indore 452001
Account No.: 07510020000391
TESC: KKBKO0000751
Account Type: Savings
After NEFT/RTGS, kindly provide the following details via SMS at 62620-45303 and also
email us at fee@emeraldheights.edu.in-
Student’s Name and Class
Fee Amount
Date of Fee Transfer
UTR No.

. Late fee of Rs. 15/- per day will be charged after May 30" for the first term and November

30" for the second term.

. Fee for career counseling & aptitude test {or'subject selection will be charggd as per actual
in class X,

e
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FEE STRUCTURE
For the session - 2023-24
Class — X

I Installment II Installment

Tuition Fee Rs.81000/- Rs.81000/-

Counselling Fee Rs.2500/- -

Bus Fee Rs.10000/- Rs.10000/-

Rs.93500/- Rs.91000/-

. The fee must be paid in two installments as mentioned above.

. Tinstallment of the fee to be paid before 10/04/2023 & Il installment of the fee to be paid
before 10/10/2023.

. Fee can be deposited in cash or via cheque/NEFT/RTGS.
4. Please write the name and class of the student on the back side of the cheque.
. Bank details:
e Beneficiary Name: The Emerald Heights International School
e Bank and Branch: Kotak Mahindra Bank, M.G. Road, Indore 452001
e Account No.: 07510020000391
e [FSC: KKBKO000751
e Account Type: Savings
After NEFT/RTGS, kindly provide the following details via SMS at 62620-45303 and
also email us at fee@emeraldheights.edu.in-
Student’s Name and Class
Fee Amount

D_ate of Fee Transfer
UTR No.

Late fee of Rs. 15/- per day will be charged after May 30" for the first term and
November 30" for the second term.

Fee for career counseling & aptitude test for subject selection is charged as per actual.
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FEE STRUCTURE
For the session - 2023-24
Class - X1

[ Installment I1 Installment

Tuition Fee RS.72500/- RS.72500/-

Bus Fee | RS.10000/- RS.10000/-
Total RS.82500/- RS.82500/-

For students who got admission from 2012-13 session following fee structure will be
applicable -

I Installment II Installment

Tuition Fee RS.81000/- RS.81000/-

Bus Fee RS.10000/- RS.10000/-

Total RS.91000/- RS.91000/-

. The fee must be paid in two installments as mentioned above.

. Il 'installment of the fee to be paid before 10/10/2023.

.- Fee can be deposited in cash or via cheque/NEFT/RTGS.

. Please write the name and class of the student on the back side of the cheque.

. Bank details:
o Beneficiary Name: The Emerald Heights International School
e Bank and Branch: Kotak Mahindra Bank, M.G. Road, Indore 452001
e Account No.: 07510020000391 :
e JFSC: KKBKO0000751
e Account Type: Savings
After NEFT/RTGS, kindly provide the following details via SMS at 62620-45303 and
also email us at fee@emeraldheights.edu.in-
Student’s Name and Class
Fee Amount
Date of Fee Transfer
UTR No.

Late fee of Rs. 15/- per day will be charged after May 30" for the first term and
November 30" for the second term.
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FEE STRUCTURE
For the session: 2023-24
Class - XII

I Installment IT Installment

Tuition Fee Rs.69200/- Rs.69200/-

Bus Fee Rs.10000/- Rs.10000/-

Total Rs.79200/- Rs.79200/-

For students who got admission from 201 1-12 session following fee structure will be
applicable -

I Installment II Installment

Tuition Fee Rs.81000/- Rs.81000/-

Bus Fee Rs.10000/- Rs.10000/-

Rs.91000/- Rs.91000/-

. The fee must be paid in two installments as mentioned above.

. Linstallment of the fee to be paid before 10/05/2023, to confirm your child’s readmission
in class X1 & 11 installment of the fee to be paid before 10/10/2023.

. Fee can be deposited in cash or via cheque/NEFT/RTGS.
. Please write the name and class of the student on the back side of the cheque.

Bank details:
e Beneficiary Name: The Emerald Heights International School
e Bank and Branch: Kotak Mahindra Bank, M.G. Road, Indore 452001
e Account No.: 07510020000391
e FSC; KKBKO0000751
o Account Type: Savings
After NEFT/RTGS, kindly provide the following details via SMS at 62620-45303 and
also email us at fee@emeraldheights.edu.in-
Student’s Name and Class
Fee Amount

Date of IFee Transfer A
UTR No. 2l

/

Late fee of Rs. 15/- per day\ W {l be [charged after May 30™ for the fifst term and

November 30" for the s?({d\@ £




